
June 5 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Mitchell Janak 

Lector:    Leon Jakub 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Kathy Janak 

 

June 6 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Lyle Jakub 

Lector: Greg Havlovic 

Servers:  Vincent & Spencer Vandenberg 

Rosary: Larry Ratkovec’s 

 

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

June 12 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Kurt Palik 

Lector:    Lyle Janak  

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Diane Pleskac 

 

June 13 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Doug Vrbka 

Lector: Larry Ratkovec 

Servers:  Wyatt Steager & Dustin Jelinek 

Rosary: Darlene Kucera 

  

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

June 19 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Bill Janak  

Lector:     Doug McGee 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Joyce Rezac 
 

June 20 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM 
Acolyte: Steve Rezac 

Lector: Dave Struebing 

Servers:  Nash Fencl & Alex Pierce 

Rosary: Irene Kozisek 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

 

 

 

 

 

June 26 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Darell Aerts 

Lector:    Ron Hula 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Genevieve Behne 

 

June 27 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Gale Janak 

Lector: Bill Perk 

Servers:  Joshua Palik & Kaleb Palik 

Rosary: Larry Ratkovec’s 

 

++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

July 3        Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM  
Acolyte: Vern Dvorak 

Lector: Dave Tvrdy 

Servers:  Volunteers 

Rosary: Vern Dvorak 

 

July 4 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Lyle Jakub 

Lector: Kevin Behne 

Servers:  Bentley Janak & Michael Janak 

Rosary: Joyce Rezac 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 
July 10 Saturday Mass 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Mitchell Janak 

Lector:    Leon Jakub 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Kathy Janak 

 

July 11 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Steve Rezac 

Lector: Greg Havlovic 

Servers:  Gunner Fencl & Matthew Vrbka 

Rosary: Genevieve Behne 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

 

 

 

 

July 17 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Kurt Palik 

Lector:    Lyle Janak 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Diane Pleskac 

 

July 18 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Gale Janak 

Lector: Larry Ratkovec 

Servers:  Justin Bongers & Jason Bongers 

Rosary: Irene Kozeisek 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

July 24 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Bill Janak 

Lector:    Doug McGee 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Darlene Kucera 

 

July 25 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM 
Acolyte: Vern Dvorak 

Lector: Dave Struebing 

Servers: Vincent & Spencer Vandenberg 

Rosary: Vern Dvorak  

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 
July 31 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Darell Aerts 

Lector:    Ron Hula 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Kathy Janak 

 

Aug. 1 Sunday Mass 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Lyle Jakub 

Lector:  Bill Perk 

Servers:  Joshua Palik & Kaleb Palik 

Rosary: Larry Ratkovec’s 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 
 

 

 

 

Aug. 7 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Mitchell Janak 

Lector:    Dave Tvrdy 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Diane Pleskac 

 

Aug. 8       Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM  
Acolyte: Steve Rezac 

Lector: Kevin Behne  

Servers:  Gunner Fencl & Dustin Jelinek 

Rosary: Irene Kozisek 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

Aug. 14 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Kurt Palik 

Lector: Leon Jakub 

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Genevieve Behne 

 

Aug. 15 Sunday Mass at 10:00 AM  
Acolyte: Gale Janak 

Lector: Greg Havlovic 

Servers: Jason Bongers & Justin Bongers 

Rosary: Darlene Kucera 

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

Aug. 21 Saturday Mass at 6:30 PM 

Acolyte: Bill Janak 

Lector:     Lyle Janak  

Servers: Volunteers 

Rosary: Joyce Rezac 
 

Aug. 22 Sunday Mass at 9:00 AM 
Acolyte: Vern Dvorak  

Lector: Larry Ratkovec 

Servers:  Bentley Janak & Michael Janak 

Rosary: Vern Dvorak  

 

+++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++++ 

 

 

 

 


